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

Austin Lapp Lic R.E. Broker

Wine Trail ProPerTies
Austin Lapp, Licensed Real Estate Broker 

(315) 882-2343  • alapp@winetrailproperties.com

132 Main St., Penn Yan, NY 14527 
(866) 456-8004 • www.winetrailproperties.com

R1054829

$129,000

BEAUTIFUL, UPDATED COLONIAL HOME FOR SALE  
in the Village of Penn Yan! This 3 bed, 1.5 bath house has 
a lot to offer. You’ll fall in love with hardwood flooring and 
modern kitchen! New updates include: New kitchen, new 
bathroom downstairs, new roof, vinyl windows, paint and 
more! This house also boasts a full basement with plenty 
of room for storage or a workshop. Don’t miss out on this 
gem!

(315) 882-2343

NEW LISTING!

Austin Lapp Lic R.E. Broker

R1044680

$199,000

TALK ABOUT AN AMAZING VIEW!  Adorable 1 bedroom, 
1 bath cottage in a quiet location on Seneca Lake. Take in 
the morning sunset on the deck or enjoy an evening camp 
fire down by the lake. Covered boat hoist beside a 16’ wide 
permanent dock and 44’ of lake frontage. This home is the 
perfect getaway, in great location on private road. Newer 
upgrades such as flooring, water filtration system and 
stairs to the lake. Priced below assessment!

(315) 882-2343

SENECA LAKE!

NAPLES
3 BR country 
home w/many up-
dates/remodeling 
throughout! De-
sirable 3 acre lot 

with trails/woods. Large deck, spacious kitchen 
open to LR, lrg 1st flr BR & laundry. Woodstove 
for supplemental heat. Come see! $109,000

View ALL area LISTINGS at www.AmandaGroverRealEstate.com

Amanda Grover
Principal/Real Estate Broker

FULL SERVICE
Straight from the Broker! (315) 729-4897

SINCE
2004

I HUSTLE

THE HIMROD EAGLE
Established/operating 
restaurant sells turn 
key! All remodeled w/

gorgeous 4 BR, 2 bath “home” above! Owner occ. or rental income. 
ALL NEW MECHANICALS, ROOF APPLIANCES & KITCHEN EQUIP w/
in 10 yrs: heating, plumbing, elec, bathrooms-list goes on! AC, video 
surveillance, 3 TVS, POS system. Great bar! HOUSE NEXT DOOR 
AVAILABLE: TOTAL remodel for just $100K. 1 mile from St Route 14! 
Integrate winery/brewery!?  $450,000 w/o house next door.

POTTER
Fixer upper 
opportunity 
or rent it as it 
is! Currently 

occupied 4 BR, 1 BA home w/1st flr 
laundry, eat in kitchen. Vinyl windows, 2 
front porches. Nice grassy lot, fully fenced 
yard. Needs TLC, cash only, Sold AS IS. 
$36,900

DUNDEE
Superb starter 
home! 3 BR, 1 
BA w/garage. 
1st flr BR 
possible. 1st flr 

lndry, front & rear porches, some hrdwd 
flrs, new furnace, roof & water heater! 
Updated windows. Make it your own, 
build fast equity! $70,000

JUST
LISTED!

JUST
LISTED!

JUST
LISTED!

Yates County, New York/Town of Benton

Public Real Estate Auction
Wednesday, July 12 @ 7:00 p.m.

2295 Havens Corners Rd., Penn Yan, New York

Open House
June 24, 1–3 p.m.

21.2 acre farmette with 19 m/1 tillable, 3 bedroom 
1 bath home, barn with attached heated shop…

Auctioneers note: Secure your financing now and be prepared to 
take advantage of this rare opportunity to own this desirable 21.2 
acre farmette with approx. 19 tillable acres in Town of Benton.
Real Estate terms and conditions: $10,000 dollars due day of auc-
tion by cash or check, balance due at closing on or before August 
30, 2017. Property will be sold with no contingencies by transfer 
of title by warranty deed. All announcements on auction day take 
precedence over any printed or advertised material. 2% to Brokers 
that pre-register. 48 hrs. before auction date and attend auction 
with bidder info. Packet available. Absentee bids accepted.
Ivan Horning Jr., Licensed N.Y.S. Real Estate Sales Agent 585-526-6100

Jere Horning, Licensed N.Y.S. Real Estate Agent 315-729-5854
WINE TRAIL PROPERTIES 

LICENSED R.E. BROKER, 315-536-8004

http://www.fingerlakesproperty.com/
http://www.winetrailproperties.com/
http://www.curbeaurealty.com/
http://www.keukare.com/
http://www.nothnaglehtc.com/
http://amandagroverrealestate.com/
http://realtyusa.com/
http://www.century21sbarra.com/

